



Tabulation of Bids
Columbia Metropolitan Airport
Enterprise Parkway Reconstruction



Tuesday, February 13, 2024

							Apparent Low Bidder	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	McClam & Associates		Integrated Site Solutions	
					UNIT PRICE	SUBTOTAL	UNIT PRICE	SUBTOTAL
1	1031000	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 262,200.00	\$ 262,200.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 80,000.00
2	1050800	CONSTRUCTION STAKES, LINES & GRADES	LS	1	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
3	1071000	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$ 132,000.00	\$ 132,000.00	\$ 190,000.00	\$ 190,000.00
4	2025000.0	REM. & DISP.OF EXIST. ASPHALT PAVEMENT (REMOVE FROM SITE)	SY	27,030	\$ 6.60	\$ 178,398.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 162,180.00
5		ASPHALT PAVEMENT REPAIR, FULL DEPTH	SY	264	\$ 108.00	\$ 28,512.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 23,760.00
6	3081060.0	PORTLAND CEMENT FOR CEMENT STABILIZED RECLAIM AGG BASE COURSE	TON	236	\$ 306.00	\$ 72,216.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 70,800.00
7	3081060.0	CEMENT STABILIZED RECLAIMED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE (5" UNIFORM)	SY	26,883	\$ 5.45	\$ 146,512.35	\$ 11.00	\$ 295,713.00
8	4015111.0	CLEAN AND SEAL CRACKS IN ASPHALT PAVEMENT	LF	14,300	\$ 1.25	\$ 17,875.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 42,900.00
9	4020320.0	HMA INTERMEDIATE COURSE TYPE B (1.5")	TON	2,360	\$ 190.20	\$ 448,872.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 342,200.00
10	4030320.0	HMA SURFACE COURSE TYPE B (1.5")	TON	2,360	\$ 190.20	\$ 448,872.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 354,000.00
11	6271005.0	4" WH BRKN LNE (GAP EXCLD) PVT EL TH-90 MIL.	LF	2,180	\$ 0.90	\$ 1,962.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 4,360.00
12	6271010.0	4" WH SLD LNE PVT EL TH-90 MIL.	LF	100	\$ 0.90	\$ 90.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 200.00
13	6271074.0	4" YL SLD LNE PVT EL TH-90 MIL.	LF	6,366	\$ 0.90	\$ 5,729.40	\$ 2.00	\$ 12,732.00
14	6271025.0	24" WH SLDLNES THERMO-125 MIL.	LF	77	\$ 10.20	\$ 785.40	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,540.00
15	6271030.0	WHITE SINGLE ARROWS (RIGHT) THERMO. -125 MIL.	EA	1	\$ 180.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00
16	6271040.0	WHITE COMBO. ARROWS (LEFT & STRAIGHT) THERMO. -125 MIL.	EA	1	\$ 180.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00
17	6271080.0	24" YL SLDLNES THERMO-125 MIL.	LF	102	\$ 10.20	\$ 1,040.40	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,040.00
18	6770413.0	FURNISH & INSTALL No. 14 COPPER WIRE, 1-CONDUCTOR FOR LOOP WIRE	LF	1,142	\$ 6.00	\$ 6,852.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 5,710.00
19	6780495.0	SAWCUT FOR LOOP DETECTOR	LF	227	\$ 3.60	\$ 817.20	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,405.00
20	8152004.0	INLET STRUCTURE FILTER - TYPE F (WEIGHT)	LF	240	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,440.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 4,800.00
21	8156200.0	CLEANING INLET STRUCTURE FILTERS	EA	20	\$ 342.00	\$ 6,840.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 10,000.00
22		ENTRANCE SIGNAGE	ALLOW	1	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00
23		REMOVE AND REPLACE STREET NAME SIGNS AND POSTS	EA	4	\$ 630.00	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID						\$ 1,841,893.75		\$ 1,721,140.00

I hereby certify that this is a true and correct tabulation of bids received on February 13, 2024 for the Enterprise Reconstruction Project for the Columbia Metropolitan Airport, West Columbia, South Carolina

Dave Carpenter, P.E. LIC# 31226